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DATE:

SHP RETURN ADVICE NOTE

{QUALITY ISSUES ONLY) _
10~ 03~ 8(395 SIRHRE DYY MUBONERS

CUSTOMER DETAIL

OleLET NAME: ‘bm Lﬁf@‘ ACCOUNT NUMBER (C-CODE): TICKET CASE NUMBER:
' 1258
Lis 1Oonden | Coo0) 425
PRODUCT DETAILS
REPRESENTATIVE DRIVER ms":rg’ﬁ:;m
PROOUCT | pRODUCTDESGRIFTION PACK BRE m BATEH NUMBER m" Wos ! | casesrecs

%4/

35 Kix Wi [Z0m 50| EONSR4 [slabeleosl

SNLY THE ABOVE APPROVED QUANTITIES & BATCHES WILL BE COLLECTED & CREDITED.

RETURN REASON CODES
CODE DESCRIPTION DETAIL
60t Exitinsic QUALITY - Product whera the exlermnst packaging (t.e. label, capsule. carlon, els.) is Incomect or damaged.
602 tntrinsic QUALITY - Product wheto Lhe conlent is incarrect, i.0. foreign object, laste, smoll, colowr, ate.
503 Stock Recatl ?;Jﬁ:‘ttrr\:n'l Any product to be wilhdrawal [rom trade undes Instruclion from SHP Quelity Managament and Research

I
{ RETURN REASON DESCRIPTION

o8 Jir ine1C - TRoOuE WRere he_Goriet 15 hoan e 1€ foregn

ooyt AoSie, Sreelt, Cotoer, €4 -

AGREED UPLIFTMENT QUANTITIES & BATCHES {PRIOR TO UPLIFTMENT)

SHP QA MANAGER
- NAE: :
SIGNATURE:
UPLIFTMENT EXICUTED {DAY OF UPLIFTMENT}
CUSTOMER DRIVER DISTRIBUTION CENTRE
NAME: " : NAME: ' o " NAME: - ST

SGNATURE: (;D\’Ch_ﬂ«' : BIGRATURE g TEGNATORE

BOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS1S NOT A CREDITN OTE. Bt sarves o Inform tha company that is sales representalive cecommands thata crodit note be passed for the
reason spm{rled above, Should the Regiong! Seles Manager in his/hor sole discrotion scaepl this socommaendation, a cradil nole will be passed in favour of the Cuslomer. No
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Ranjini Padayachee

From: Smangaliso Gogo

Sent: Wednesday, 12 March 2025 12:57

To: Ranjini Padayachee

Cc: Benjmor Ngwenya

Subject: Shoprite Liqguor Mandeni

Attachments: Scanned_from_a_Lexmark_Multifunction_Product03-12-2025-104539.pdf;
1000700191,jpy

importance: High

Hi Ranjini

Please find attached for collection at Sheprite Mandeni.
Address : Mandeni Plaza, Main Road, Mandeni, Stanger, 4480
Manager : Ntsiko +27753298290

if processed in time, we arrange for collection Monday. There is an order I'll process for ikhwezi Isithebe
which is not far from the venue.

Regards,
Smangaliso Goqo
Field Sales Manager
+27 81 244 3709

SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

s #er. ' Baviria
Wit D o
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Ranjini Padayachee

Sl
From: Megan Petersen
Sent: Tuesday, 28 January 2025 16:47
To: Ranjini Padayachee; Consumer Care; Customer Care; Nicollett Moses; Conley Roux
Subject: Kix Floaters Customer Complaints

HI Al

Please note that ALL KIX NRBs Customer Complaints praduced between Feb 2024 and October 2024 (BB FEB 2025- BB
31.10.2025) where the complaint description is related to the Floating particles/White particles/Floaters can be
considered as Approved by quality, and does not need individual approval for the credit/replacement of stock. Stock to
be uplifted and returned to depot to salvage for sales through another channel.

Please do ensure that | am still kept in the loop on these complaints.

All complaints autside of these dates follows standard process of Quality approval.

Please advise if any further clarity is required.
Regards,
Megan Petersen

QA Manager
+27 72 191 9405

SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS
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DATE:

SHP RETURN ADVICE NOTE

(QUALITY ISSUES ONLY)
S1EShE BT FLOLRCES
10 - 03~ 3085
. CUSTOMER DETAIL
OUTLET NAME: ‘bm Lﬁc_:gﬁ ACCOUNT NUMEER {C-CODE): TICKET CASE NUMBER:
' L o
Lis 1Oonden | CoAco! 4258
FRODUCT DETAILS
REPRESENTATIVE pRiver | DISTRIEUTCH
% g FEE RN e T OECRNIE
PRODUCT | PRODUCTDESCRITION packsze | fibse | BATCH NUMBER [ Bt  RBAS RETVBNTO oAES | cases feas

IO Kix WS [320mk 35G| GOASTY4 qbs s

ONLY THE ABOVE APPROVED QUANTITIES & BATGHES WILL BE COLLECTED & CREDITED.,

RETURN HEASDON CODES

CODE CESCRIPTION DETAIL

1] Extrnsic QUALITY - Product whore tho oxternal packaging (i.e. label, capsule, carton, ela.)is ingomect or damaged.

602 Intrinsic QUALITY - Product whero Lhe conlent is incarrect, i.0. loreign abject, teste, smell, colour, ele.

503 Stoek Rocat g;}p’::'t::;nl Any product to be withdrawal Trom trade under ins(ruclion from SHP Qualily I+ it and F h

RETURN REASON DESCRIPTION

00 |inte inSIC - RoOuE wWher +he (petent N 1S oo et te focegn

ook Aosie , Sroell, Colo, 84 -C

AGREED UPLIFTMENT QUANTITIES & BATCHES {PRIOR TO UPLIFYMENT)

SHP QA MANAGER
AME:
SIGNATURE:
UPLIFTMENT EXIGUTED (DAY OF UPLIFTMENT)
CUSTOMER DRIVER DISTRIBUTION CENTRE
g E NAME: f - CHANE: g PR
“SIGNATURE: © _ TEONATURE: —

NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THAT THISIS NOT A CREDITNOTE. but sarvas lo Inform the company that its saies regresentaliva recommands thala credit noto be passed lor the

Sl

teason speal'l'ied above, Should the Regiona! Sales Manager in his/hor sole discrotion accept this sacommandstion, a cradil nolo will be passed in favour of the Cusiomor. No
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Ranjini Padayachee

From: Smangaliso Gogo

Sent: Wednesday, 12 March 2025 12:57

To: Ranjini Padayachee

Ce: Benjmor Ngwenya

Subject: Shoprite Liquor Mandeni

Attachments: Scanned_from_a_lLexmark_Multifunction_Product03-12-2025-104538.pdf;
1000700191,jpg

Importance: High

Hi Ranjini

Please find attached for collection at Shoprite Mandeni.

Address : Mandeni Plaza, Main Road, Mandeni, Stanger, 4490

Manager : Ntsiko +27753298290

If processed in time, we arrange for collection Monday. There is an order I'll process for ikhwezi Isithebe

which is not far from the venue.

Regards,
Smangaliso Goqo
Field Sales Manager

+27 81 244 3709
SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS
STRONGBOW, n@{"ﬁ’ffgah Gl},iﬂ/”’ ~ Baviria
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Ranjini Padayachee

H R
From:; Megan Petersen
Sent: Tuesday, 28 January 2025 16:47
To: Ranjini Padayachee; Consumer Care; Customer Care; Nicollett Moses; Conley Roux
Subject: Kix Floaters Customer Complaints
Hi All.

Please note that ALL KIX NRBs Customer Complaints produced between Feb 2024 and October 2024 (BB FEB 2025- BB
31.10.2025) where the complaint description is related to the Floating particles/White particles/Floaters can be
considered as Approved by quality, and does not need individual approval for the credit/replacement of stock. Stock to
be uplifted and returned to depot to salvage for sales through another channel.

Please do ensure that | am still kept in the loop on these complaints.

All complaints outside of these dates follows standard pracess of Quality approval.

Please advise if any further clarity is required.
Regards,
Megan Petersen

QA Manager
+27 72 191 9405

SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Heuils Peak /)1,, z"r
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SHOPRITE)

SHOPRITE CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
Proof of Returns

Document Number: 5168977760

GRN: 30931
Delivery Details Supplier Details

Store Number: G560

Store Name: LS MANDENI
Division: Natal

Credit Request Date: Apr 1, 2025
Return Purchase Order: 1176396778
Approval Reference: C54021
Created by: 1160290

Supplier: 133033
Name: SIGNALHILL PRODUCTS (PTY) LTD
Address: Street: 166 GUNNERS CIRCLE

Town: EPPING
Post Code: 7460

Line GTIN Article Number Article Description P?ﬁlaili)ze Quantity Net Value Tax Gross Value
1 6009708954664 10761844 |COOLER ROSE KIX 330ML NRB 1(EA} 876 10,402.50 1,560.38 11,962.88
Total Credit Value 11,962.88
Receiving Clerk Signature: ER__I’}{\L-_) e Driver Name:EMMANUEL
Employee number: \ _t_(‘D_QQC_’\Q L Driver signature: _tj_\'_Y[\_O_J}LJ_"g—_‘ ___________

Vehicle Registration: JON 014 FS

Document Number: 5168977760 Page 1 of 1



Mobeni East Mobeni East

; ;e o i ) : i g
Clairwood Logistics Park g {\' 4 7 Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road L_, l \ \ \ S :D L G Basil February Road

f 5 »
< Liquor Rumers

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Http: / fwww.lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR70424 2025-04-16 15:07:14
LOAD SHEET Refgrence - LSID , DATE Delivered -

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name . Dispatcher Checker

Reason for Credit: Client Returned
Customer Name: SHOPRITE LIQUOR MANDENI
Brief Description of Credit: '

Principal Customer Code:

Doc. Date: 2025-04-04 Doc. Ref: SHPUPL45258-2 GRV: Signed Credit Type: ACCOUNT Invoice Amt: RO

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize = Reason Code Reason Batch QTY
FG 52-001 KIX ROSE RASPBERRY PEACH SPRITZER NRB (24 X €S 24 X 330ML W5 Client Returned 15
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: SHPUPL4258-2 (1 Product Type) 35

Authorized by: 171

[date]




Signal Hill Praducts (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Ralsrahce:Mor CN115427
Epping 1 Date: 17-Apr-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 31-May-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: €54021
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
Web: hitp://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT & 4420106777

Source: LRFGQ4

L CSHIPTO: 5

LRSAC

Shoprite Holdings Ltd SHIP VIA:
Shop No. 28 & 28, Mandeni Plaza, Shoprite Liquorshop - Mandeni_165602/G560
Portion of the Farm Amanda Eshowe, Stanger Shop No. 28 & 29, Mandeni Plaza,
Mandeni KZN 4480 Portion of the Farm Amanda Eshowe, Stanger
SOUTH AFRICA Mandeni KZN 4490

SCOUTH AFRICA

-~ CONTACT’

SONUMBER = =7 AT SHIBMENT NUMBER:: 7 7o T CUSTOMER PLOCND, ©

RC CN115326 "~ 55197188 ' ‘

TE - UOM . UNITPRICE' - DISC%- - DISCAMY . .0 EXTENDEDPRICE

FG SZ-0 IX Rosé Raspberry Peach Spritzer - 24 x 35.0000 CASE ' 285.0000 9.975.0
330ml NRBs {5% ALCNOL)

Driver: DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By:
Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By:
Cust Signature
Truck Reg: Date:
Settl t Di t: R 0.00
Nel e'men e Pl te settl t di td 't include returnable it sales Falal: 222500,
ote : ease note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items. Tax Tolal: 1,496.25
Total (ZAR): 11,471.25

Slandard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Lid — Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:
SHP 20L Keg
SHP 30L Keg TR AT

Stronghow Crates and Bettles & _;g_m_ WM ﬁ
Strongbow Crates only HElIil's peal_l W‘ p “lx

Chep exchanged/svopped with 1R
Chep returns for credit

maLT

Page: 1 of 1



